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Facial Treatment
I§H Item

BEANE
BB 1% B T A A

Nourishing Rose Facial Treatment

A 4T % R T BT E

Milky Massage Facial Treatment

Double Mask %7l

BHEmaREE

Silk Facial Treatment

HEHREE

Aloe Hydrating Facial Treatment

HFHERIEEE

Bergamot Aromatic Facial Treatment

AAERABER
Aromatic Facial Treatment
4

ESRNSEAE

Blueberry Eye Treatment

BRERIEERE

Collagen Firming Neck Treatment

U E Fee

$350

$350

$450

$450

$450

$450

$280

$280

g B2 R

Facial Treatment

IEH Item U E Fee

3003 &%

m?ﬁi%i%ﬂ $750

Caviar Boosting Facial Treatment

BEEREEEEE $850

Golden Firming Facial Treatment

WBEREE

Rose Whitening Facial Treatment $750

RF BRE S 4 i
5
RF 80 83 12 i

RF Facial Treatment

RF B30 5% 3 22 s580

RF Eye Treatment

RF 1830 5 55 18
RF NeckBTEr%atfnént $380

RF (E+AR+58) %% ) 78 18
RF ((Face + Eye J?Neck) Treatment $1,080
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Facial Treatment
I5H Item UL EE Fee

La Suisse Co2 Mask %%l

W EZERRERE $750

Snail Repair Oxygen Facial Treatment

REBEMBSWNEAREE $750

Venom Tighten Oxygen Facial Treatment

B E SRR $750

Efficient Acne Care Oxygen Facial Treatment
Thalgo %73
R ) —

Deeply Nourishing Facial Treatment

BFTESWER $1,800

Prodige des Oceans Facial Treatment

BEIRAPEE

Hydra Marine 24h Eye Treatment $380
500 AR E R AR
*REREVHBERE $1.080

Golden Seaweed Silicon pin Regeneration
Treatment

Aqua Peel R BB Z+H AR R

1o 4 5 7 $2,000
Aqua Peel Cleansing+Collagen Boosting

Treatment
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Depilatory Treatment
I§ B Item
*REE

Ancient Depilatory Treatment (Upper-lip)

*HBEE

Ancient Depilatory Treatment (Face)

BEIRGE I

Special Treatment

3D EBREEE
3D Eyelash Curling

(EA=Fd
Eve Brow Styling

/
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Slimming Treatment

RF N8R (QiEmBREEEpin
RF Blasting Fat Treatment (Partial)

HIEHESE RERRBEER

40Khz Ultrasonic Firming Treatment (Partial)

e EHEKE (REER BB

Vacuum Bipolar Firming Treatment (Partial)

7R [ 1% [ H B (AL BF) 5% 2

Belly Fat Burn Treatment

U B Fee
$100

$200

$200

$100

$600

$600

$600

$800
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Hand Treatment
I§H Item
EEHFaiEE

Paraffin Hand Treatment

i i IE

Health Treaiment

ZEIFRIEE (455 &)

Aromatherapy Body Massage (45 mins)

=k (20533@
Neck,&Sho uid_e_r‘MassagL (20 mins)

B 26 L Iﬂﬁ 72 (2043 i8)

Belly Exhaust Treatment (20 mins)

B B it 38 7L AR A2 (4093 §8)

Breast Treatment (40 mins)
.

BB &R 5k 7K B A3 Ak B 5k 7€ 2 (3053 §8)

Drainage Legs Treatment (30 mins)

* M E R RE B KIER (4553 88)

Drainage Deep Brush Treatment (45 mins)

"TRNEHERRNE 3098

Cavitation Back & Cupping (30 mins)

[REEE—RREE AR ERRET. )

[ Cupping time generally associated with massages

or other treatments simultaneously. ]

A BEMIDER (20558

Bone scrapping Head Treatment (20 mins)

U B Fee
$100

$380

$180

$180

$380

$380

$380

$250

$160

S g 1 B T (18

€2

Fairview Park Country Club

MRTAKIEE/EZRRT, BlERENEENA.

For booking, please contact S&R Counter.
= E 5 Tel: 2482-8681

@.@E Web-site : www.fvpclub.hk
(8530 73 98 5 B A Welcome to browse the information)

2 AMEREREREANYNAE. IRRE
HE, #FEEEAME, ABINRERXESE,
LAEEMBENNERERIAER. )

Note: * The items will be short-lived redness, irritation
appears after treatment duration varies, ranging
from about a few hours to several days.

(All above items are accompanied by disclaimers
signed.)
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